
16/32  NOVICE MEN

RESULT DETAILS   SHORT PROGRAM

Pl. Name Nation

Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 

Comp.   

Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

Scott DYER1 34.30 17.37 0.003.42 3.42 3.25 3.42 3.4216.93

Joey MILLET2 30.86 16.70 0.003.08 2.92 2.75 2.83 2.5814.16

Aaron VAYS3 29.10 16.86 1.002.75 2.83 2.58 2.58 2.5013.24

Michael QUADRINO4 28.39 14.23 1.003.08 3.08 3.08 2.92 3.0015.16

Stephen KUO5 28.33 14.66 0.002.75 2.75 2.92 2.58 2.6713.67

Brandon Pierce ACCARDI6 23.81 11.90 0.002.83 2.25 2.33 2.25 2.2511.91

Adam GOUJJANE7 21.60 11.43 1.002.42 2.25 2.25 2.17 2.0811.17

Daniel INNAMORATI8 19.03 9.70 0.002.00 1.92 1.83 1.83 1.759.33

Ariy TARTAKOVSKIY9 18.04 7.87 0.002.00 2.17 1.92 2.08 2.0010.17

Nathan STANLEY10 16.67 6.67 0.001.92 2.25 1.75 2.08 2.0010.00

Brian FETTEROLF11 15.72 7.47 2.002.00 2.08 2.00 2.00 2.1710.25

B = Bonus for innovative element awarded

InterpretationChoreography= Skating Skills Transitions Performance/ExecutionTR PE CH IN= = = =

* = factorized score

SS
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16/32  NOVICE MEN

RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING

Pl. Name Nation

Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 

Comp.   

Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

Scott DYER1 72.81 31.55 0.004.13 4.00 4.19 4.00 4.3141.26

Michael QUADRINO2 52.72 23.20 3.003.38 3.25 3.31 3.13 3.1932.52

Adam GOUJJANE3 51.41 23.29 1.003.38 3.06 2.81 2.75 2.5629.12

Stephen KUO4 49.88 20.62 3.003.44 3.38 3.06 3.19 3.0632.26

Aaron VAYS5 47.92 20.28 3.003.44 3.00 3.06 2.94 2.8830.64

Joey MILLET6 41.72 13.96 2.003.19 3.13 2.94 2.81 2.8129.76

Brian FETTEROLF7 36.20 12.46 1.002.44 2.56 2.31 2.50 2.5624.74

Tyler HARRIS8 32.70 12.94 3.002.50 2.44 2.25 2.06 2.1322.76

Brandon Pierce ACCARDI9 31.05 10.65 1.002.38 2.06 2.13 2.13 2.0021.40

Nathan STANLEY10 31.02 7.52 1.002.50 2.63 2.25 2.31 2.5624.50

B = Bonus for innovative element awarded

InterpretationChoreography= Skating Skills Transitions Performance/ExecutionTR PE CH IN= = = =

* = factorized score

SS

Printed: 9/17/2005  1:12:42PM
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RESULTS

16/32  NOVICE MEN FINAL RESULT

Name Nation SP FSPl. Total

Score

Columbia (MD) FSC
Scott DYER 107.11 1 11

The SC of New York
Michael QUADRINO 81.11 4 22

Glissard Acadamy at Ice Land
Stephen KUO 78.21 5 43

The SC of New York
Aaron VAYS 77.02 3 54

The SC of New York
Adam GOUJJANE 73.01 7 35

Individual Member
Joey MILLET 72.58 2 66

The SC of New York
Brandon Pierce ACCARDI 54.86 6 97

The Winter Club
Brian FETTEROLF 51.92 11 78

Saranac Lake FSA
Nathan STANLEY 47.69 10 109

Princeton SC
Tyler HARRIS 32.70 810

Withdrawn

The SC of New York
Daniel INNAMORATI 19.03 8

Metropolitan FSC
Ariy TARTAKOVSKIY 18.04 9

Princeton SC
Tyler HARRIS

Johnstown FSC
Beka SHANKULASHVILI

Uncle Sam SC
Kevin SUN

Essex SC of New Jersey
Adam WEINER

Referee Technical Controller
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